TCG40™ Series Arc Flash Suit
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TRUE COLOR GREY

-

Features

*  Nearly clear grey hood window provides PPE
100% true color acuity and includes CATEGORY
anti-fog and scratch resistant coatings.

. Meets ANSI /ISEA 125 Level 2
Conformity and Arc Flash PPE Category
4 standards with an arc rating of 46 cal/
cm?, Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA
72462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

* Reflective day/night striping on arms and legs for increased
visibility.

»  Ultralight suit is made from a proprietary blend of arc rated,
inherently flame resistant, aramid fibers.

*  Knit cuff, dual-stage zipper front closure and adjustable
suspenders for easy don/off.

*  Available with a hood ventilation system, front attaching
LED hood lamp and cooling vest.

Mfg# Description Color Size UPC

TCG4B-S TCG40™ Suit Set Black S 731406462993
TCG4B-M TCG40™ Suit Set Black M 731406463006
TCG4B-L TCG40™ Suit Set Black L 731406462757

TCG4B-XL TCG40™ Suit Set Black XL 731406462764
TCG4B-2XL TCG40™ Suit Set Black 2XL 731406462771
TCG4B-3XL TCG40™ Suit Set Black 3XL 731406463013
TCG4B-4XL TCG40™ Suit Set Black 4XL 731406463020
TCG4B-5XL TCG40™ Suit Set Black 5XL 731406463037
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TCG40™ Series Hoods
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Mfg#

TCG40-C
TCG40-C+HVSL
TCG40-CC
TCG40-CC+HVSL TCG40™ Hood w/Canadian Cap+HVSL

HVS-4B-PM
+LAMP
+HVSL

Description
TCG40™ Hood
TCG40™ Hood+HVSL

TCG40™ Hood w/Canadian Cap

Hood Vent System
L.E.D. Lamp
HVS & Lamp

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blue
Grey
Blue

Size
0S
0s
0S
0S
0S
0s
0S

UPC
731406463341
731406484933
731406463365
731406463372
731406327414
731406389658
731406389641

*  Oberon’s TCG™ Series hoods utilize a patented True Color Grey (TCG™) arc flash face shield technology which produces no color

distortion while wearing the hood.

¢ Meets ANSI /ISEA 125 Level 2 Conformity and Arc Flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 46 cal/cm?. Please refer
to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

e This hood comes equipped with an Oberon hard cap and is made with a ultralight and inherently flame resistant aramid fabric.

TCG40™ Series Coats

Mfg#
TCG40-CT-S
TCG40-CT-M
TCG40-CT-L
TCG40-CT-XL
TCG40-CT-2XL
TCG40-CT-3XL
TCG40-CT-4XL
TCG40-CT-5XL

Description
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat
TCG40™ Arc Flash Coat

*  Coats are made from an ultralight Aramid fabric for maximum durability and protection.

*  Meets ANSI /ISEA 125 Level 2 Conformity and Arc Flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 46 cal/cm?. Please refer
to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

*  Coats have hi-vis striping for increased visibility.

TCG40™ Series Bibs
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Mfg#
TCG40-BIB-S
TCG40-BIB-M
TCG40-BIB-L
TCG40-BIB-XL
TCG40-BIB-2XL
TCG40-BIB-3XL
TCG40-BIB-4XL
TCG40-BIB-5XL

Description
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib
TCG40™ Arc Flash Bib

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Size

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

UPC
731406467905
731406467912
731406464034
731406463426
731406464041
731406467875
731406467882
731406467899

UPC
731406467752
731406467769
731406464058
731406463433
731406464065
731406467721
731406467738
731406467745

e Oberon’s TCG40™ Series offers the highest level of protection against arc flash injures available in today’s market. These bib
overalls are made from a high quality Aramid fabric for maximum durability and protection.
*  Meets ANSI /ISEA 125 Level 2 Conformity and Arc Flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 46 cal/cm?. Please refer
to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

*  Bib overalls are made from a high quality Aramid fabric for maximum durability and protection.
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